






Balance 1/4/18 1,251.25    
Defib Batteries (228.00)      
Flowers Marilyn (20.00)        
Marquee   
  Hire 140.00       
  Repairs (27.60)        112.40       

Wine and accessories for marquee & speed radar (127.26)      

Church Water Supply - Commitment (500.00)      
  
Speed Radar
  Cost (2,174.40)   
  Wiltshire Grant 1,087.20    (1,087.20)   
 Estimated Balance including known commitments & excluding Open Gardens Income (598.81)      

2019 2020 2020
Community Annual Charges  Precept Community
Parish Magazine (80.00)        (80.00)        
Parish Online (18.00)        (18.00)        
 Defibilrator Electricity (25.00)        (25.00)        
 Defibilrator Batteries / Pads (293.00)      (293.00)      
Notice Board Repairs (100.00)      (100.00)      
Marquee Repairs (50.00)        (50.00)        
Miscellaneous (50.00)        (50.00)        
Firework Display (300.00)      (300.00)      
Wine for village meetings (80.00)        (80.00)        
Carol Singing (23.00)        (23.00)        

(1,019.00)   (616.00)      (403.00)      

Reading Room (500.00)      
Insurance (250.00)      
WALC (66.00)        
Church (500.00)      
Precept Annual Requirement 2020 onwards (1,932.00)   



Net Proceeds 5,492.68    Wiltshire Air Ambulance 
(449.26)        Collection 100.01

Available for distibution 5,043.42      Donation from Proceeds 449.26
10% Of Net Proceeds 549.27

Finance current deficit (598.81)      12%  
Precept 1 year & Community 2 year requirements (1,422.00)   28.2%

Available for Distibution 3,022.61    

Say Available for Distibution to Church and Reading Room 3,000.00    59.5%  

 



Band Annual	Contribution Monthly	Contribution Annual	Contribution Annual	Increase Monthly	Contribution Monthly	Increase

A 10.32£																				

B 12.04£																				

C 13.76£																				

D 15.48£																				

E 18.92£																				

F 22.36£																				

G 25.80£																				

H 30.96£																				

Proposed	Increase	in	Precept	from	£1,250	to	£2,000	

2018	/	2019		-		£1,250 2019	/	2020		-		£2,000



Band Annual	Contribution Monthly	Contribution Annual	Contribution Annual	Increase Monthly	Contribution Monthly	Increase

A 10.32£																				 0.86£																						

B 12.04£																				 1.00£																						

C 13.76£																				 1.15£																						

D 15.48£																				 1.29£																						

E 18.92£																				 1.58£																						

F 22.36£																				 1.86£																						

G 25.80£																				 2.15£																						

H 30.96£																				 2.58£																						

Proposed	Increase	in	Precept	from	£1,250	to	£2,000	

2018	/	2019		-		£1,250 2019	/	2020		-		£2,000



Band Annual	Contribution Monthly	Contribution Annual	Contribution Annual	Increase Monthly	Contribution Monthly	Increase

A 10.32£																				 0.86£																						 16.60£																				

B 12.04£																				 1.00£																						 19.25£																				

C 13.76£																				 1.15£																						 22.00£																				

D 15.48£																				 1.29£																						 24.75£																				

E 18.92£																				 1.58£																						 30.25£																				

F 22.36£																				 1.86£																						 35.75£																				

G 25.80£																				 2.15£																						 41.25£																				

H 30.96£																				 2.58£																						 49.50£																				

Proposed	Increase	in	Precept	from	£1,250	to	£2,000	

2018	/	2019		-		£1,250 2019	/	2020		-		£2,000



Band Annual	Contribution Monthly	Contribution Annual	Contribution Annual	Increase Monthly	Contribution Monthly	Increase

A 10.32£																				 0.86£																						 16.60£																				 6.28£																						

B 12.04£																				 1.00£																						 19.25£																				 7.21£																						

C 13.76£																				 1.15£																						 22.00£																				 8.24£																						

D 15.48£																				 1.29£																						 24.75£																				 9.27£																						

E 18.92£																				 1.58£																						 30.25£																				 11.33£																				

F 22.36£																				 1.86£																						 35.75£																				 13.39£																				

G 25.80£																				 2.15£																						 41.25£																				 15.45£																				

H 30.96£																				 2.58£																						 49.50£																				 18.54£																				

Proposed	Increase	in	Precept	from	£1,250	to	£2,000	

2018	/	2019		-		£1,250 2019	/	2020		-		£2,000



Band Annual	Contribution Monthly	Contribution Annual	Contribution Annual	Increase Monthly	Contribution Monthly	Increase

A 10.32£																				 0.86£																						 16.60£																				 6.28£																						 1.38£																					

B 12.04£																				 1.00£																						 19.25£																				 7.21£																						 1.60£																					

C 13.76£																				 1.15£																						 22.00£																				 8.24£																						 1.83£																					

D 15.48£																				 1.29£																						 24.75£																				 9.27£																						 2.06£																					

E 18.92£																				 1.58£																						 30.25£																				 11.33£																				 2.52£																					

F 22.36£																				 1.86£																						 35.75£																				 13.39£																				 2.98£																					

G 25.80£																				 2.15£																						 41.25£																				 15.45£																				 3.44£																					

H 30.96£																				 2.58£																						 49.50£																				 18.54£																				 4.13£																					

Proposed	Increase	in	Precept	from	£1,250	to	£2,000	

2018	/	2019		-		£1,250 2019	/	2020		-		£2,000



Band Annual	Contribution Monthly	Contribution Annual	Contribution Annual	Increase Monthly	Contribution Monthly	Increase

A 10.32£																				 0.86£																						 16.60£																				 6.28£																						 1.38£																					 0.52£															

B 12.04£																				 1.00£																						 19.25£																				 7.21£																						 1.60£																					 0.60£															

C 13.76£																				 1.15£																						 22.00£																				 8.24£																						 1.83£																					 0.68£															

D 15.48£																				 1.29£																						 24.75£																				 9.27£																						 2.06£																					 0.77£															

E 18.92£																				 1.58£																						 30.25£																				 11.33£																				 2.52£																					 0.94£															

F 22.36£																				 1.86£																						 35.75£																				 13.39£																				 2.98£																					 1.12£															

G 25.80£																				 2.15£																						 41.25£																				 15.45£																				 3.44£																					 1.29£															

H 30.96£																				 2.58£																						 49.50£																				 18.54£																				 4.13£																					 1.55£															

Proposed	Increase	in	Precept	from	£1,250	to	£2,000	

2018	/	2019		-		£1,250 2019	/	2020		-		£2,000


